
Distribución de Grupos Sistemas Newtonianos 1

NOMBRE GRUPO

Alister Rodriguez, Javier Alejandro D1
Aravena Ponce, Alvaro Nicolas C2
Aspee Amarales, Sebastian Roberto G3
Bahamondes Soto, Rodrigo Sebastian B1
Barbieri Lemp, Sebastian Andres B3
Brahm Scott, Raimundo H2
Cancino Salgado, Camila Alejandra G1
Cea Garcia, Sebastian Andres A2
Chavez Soto, Gabriela Paz G3
Cisternas Acevedo, Jose Miguel Eduardo B1
Claveŕıa Vega, Rubn Mat́ıas G1
Cofre Ramirez, Nicolas Esteban D3
Concha Freire, Alfonso Javier E2
Cura Muñoz, Matias Edgardo G2
Diaz Carniglia, Elisa Alejandra H1
Donoso Merlet, Felipe Octavio F1
Durán Vicencio, Alejandro Jose C1
Echeverria Urriola, Matias Alejandro F3
Erazo Gajardo, Liĺı Valentina A1
Eugenin Castillo, Matias Andres C2
Fernandez Gutierrez, Felipe Esteban B2
Flores Arias, Paulina Viviana C3
Frez Rios, Tamara G3
Galleguillos Aguilar, Matias F2
Gwinner Silva, Sebast́ıan Andrés C1
Herv́ıas Caimapo, Carlos Eduardo E2
Hurtado Cathalifaud, Diego Rene A3
Inzunza Araya, Ernesto Andres H2
Isaule Rodriguez, Felipe Andres G2
Jacas Franzoy, Ricardo Manuel A2
Jaramillo Aguero, Camilo Jose D1
Jimnez Salgado, Joaqúın E1
Jouannet Ortiz, Paula Andrea H1
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Labbe Rubio, Nicolas F3
Lopez Gonzalez, Macarena Paz C3
López Sanhueza, Javier Ignacio D3
Martinez Olivares, Javier Ignacio E1
Miranda Acosta, Nicolas Alberto F1
Morales Dı́az, Felipe Arturo F1
Morgado Vildosola, Arturo Jose H1
Moscoso Gálvez, Ignacio Alonso E1
Muñoz Muñoz, Nabelka Natalia G1
Muñoz Toledo, Lester Antonio A1
Onofri Soto, Renato Vincenzo D3
Osses González, Braulio Eduardo E2
Oyanedel Ibacache, Enrique Andres A3
Palominos Miranda, Gabriel Bernabe A3
Pareschi Pasten, Duilio Ezio C3
Perez Aros, Pedro Antonio B2
Ramaciotti Morales, Florencia A1
Ramirez Mellado, Maximiliano D2
Riquelme Gray, Nicolas A2
Rodŕıguez Gutirrez, Mat́ıas Andrés B2
Rojas Aguilera, Sebastian Ignacio G2
Rojas Garrote, Andrea Solange D2
Rothen Veliz, Rodrigo Sebastian F2
Salinas Barros, Felipe Ignacio C2
San Martin Varela, Ariel Alejandro D1
Sandoval Bonhomme, Pablo Andrés E3
Schuster White, Aldo Andres B1
Sepulveda Heise, Patricio Andres C1
Serrano Bustos, Rosario D2
Svensson Graan, Anton Kristoffer E3
Thomas Cabrera, Carlos Enrique F3
Vásquez Rojas, Juan Rodrigo F2
Veliz Bartels, Matias Javier B3
Vial Undurraga, Andres Agustin B3
Von Borries Segovia, Christian Thomas H2
Yañez Rojas, Jaime Tomas E3
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Muñoz Toledo, Lester Antonio A1
Ramaciotti Morales, Florencia A1
Erazo Gajardo, Liĺı Valentina A1

Jacas Franzoy, Ricardo Manuel A2
Cea Garcia, Sebastian Andres A2
Riquelme Gray, Nicolas A2

Oyanedel Ibacache, Enrique Andres A3
Palominos Miranda, Gabriel Bernabe A3
Hurtado Cathalifaud, Diego Rene A3

Schuster White, Aldo Andres B1
Bahamondes Soto, Rodrigo Sebastian B1
Cisternas Acevedo, Jose Miguel Eduardo B1

Rodŕıguez Gutiérrez, Mat́ıas Andrés B2
Perez Aros, Pedro Antonio B2
Fernandez Gutierrez, Felipe Esteban B2

Barbieri Lemp, Sebastian Andres B3
Vial Undurraga, Andres Agustin B3
Veliz Bartels, Matias Javier B3

Sepulveda Heise, Patricio Andres C1
Durán Vicencio, Alejandro Jose C1
Gwinner Silva, Sebast́ıan Andrés C1

Aravena Ponce, Alvaro Nicolas C2
Salinas Barros, Felipe Ignacio C2
Eugenin Castillo, Matias Andres C2

Flores Arias, Paulina Viviana C3
Lopez Gonzalez, Macarena Paz C3
Pareschi Pasten, Duilio Ezio C3
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Jaramillo Aguero, Camilo Jose D1
San Martin Varela, Ariel Alejandro D1
Alister Rodriguez, Javier Alejandro D1

Serrano Bustos, Rosario D2
Rojas Garrote, Andrea Solange D2
Ramirez Mellado, Maximiliano D2

Cofre Ramirez, Nicolas Esteban D3
Onofri Soto, Renato Vincenzo D3
López Sanhueza, Javier Ignacio D3

Jiménez Salgado, Joaqúın E1
Martinez Olivares, Javier Ignacio E1
Moscoso Gálvez, Ignacio Alonso E1

Osses González, Braulio Eduardo E2
Concha Freire, Alfonso Javier E2
Herv́ıas Caimapo, Carlos Eduardo E2

Svensson Graan, Anton Kristoffer E3
Sandoval Bonhomme, Pablo Andrés E3
Yañez Rojas, Jaime Tomas E3

Miranda Acosta, Nicolas Alberto F1
Morales Dı́az, Felipe Arturo F1
Donoso Merlet, Felipe Octavio F1

Galleguillos Aguilar, Matias F2
Vásquez Rojas, Juan Rodrigo F2
Rothen Veliz, Rodrigo Sebastian F2

Echeverria Urriola, Matias Alejandro F3
Thomas Cabrera, Carlos Enrique F3
Labbe Rubio, Nicolas F3
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Cancino Salgado, Camila Alejandra G1
Muñoz Muñoz, Nabelka Natalia G1
Claveŕıa Vega, Rubén Mat́ıas G1

Cura Muñoz, Matias Edgardo G2
Rojas Aguilera, Sebastian Ignacio G2
Isaule Rodriguez, Felipe Andres G2

Frez Rios, Tamara G3
Chavez Soto, Gabriela Paz G3
Aspee Amarales, Sebastian Roberto G3

Morgado Vildosola, Arturo Jose H1
Diaz Carniglia, Elisa Alejandra H1
Jouannet Ortiz, Paula Andrea H1

Von Borries Segovia, Christian Thomas H2
Inzunza Araya, Ernesto Andres H2
Brahm Scott, Raimundo H2
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